
S.No.

Name of the 

Unsecured Financial 

Creditor Amount Amount as Amount RemarksRemark II Voting Share

Claimed per books Admitted

1. Mr Shiv Kumar Gupta

A

B

K 64,09,455.34     50,08,000.00  -                     

A

d

m 0%

2. Mr Mayank  Gupta

B

C

Z 6,46,960.00       4,88,637.00    -                     

A

d

m 0%

Mr Shiv Kumar Gupta 

Not eligible for Voting 

being Suspended 

Director 70,56,415.34     54,96,637.00  -                     

Mr Mayank  Gupta 

being Son of Mr Shiv 

Gupta is interested 

Party

Kuvam Konstruction Private Limited

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors


